Lot

9001
9002
9003
9004
9005
9006
9007
9008
9009
9010
9011
9012
9013
9014
9015
9016
9017
9018
9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
9026
9027
9028
9030
9031
9032
9033
9034
9035
9036
9037
9038
9041
9042
9044
9045
9046
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9050
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9054
9055
9056
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9058
9059
9060
9061
9062
9063
9064
9065
9066

SANDHILLS ROUNDUP - 2019 - SALE RESULTS

contactiname

Forshee Land & Livestock
Forshee Land & Livestock
Tom Dixon

Tom Dixon

Phipps Land & Livestock
Phipps Land & Livestock

Lightning Ridge Ranch (John & Kay Kem
Lightning Ridge Ranch (John & Kay Kem

Pleasant Ridge Cattle Co
Richard Hamilton
Richard Hamilton

Keith & Dee Zimmerman
Reed 77 Ranch

Lee & Tinette Hales
Kruse Cattle LLC
Lankister Livestock
Frontier Land

Jeff & Naomi Pelster
Cook Cattle Co

Chris & Jim Edson

Chris & Jim Edson
Henry Miller

Henry Miller

Chris & Jim Edson

Sims Cattle Co LLC

Red Mountain Ranch LLC

Renegade Ranches LLC (Reese & Jamie
Renegade Ranches LLC (Reese & Jamie

Neil & JC Forgey

Haythorn Land & Cattle
Haythorn Land & Cattle
Haythorn Land & Cattle
Hughes Ranches, LTD
Hughes Ranches, LTD

Tim, Helen & Clint Burney
Wolfe Productions

Wolfe Productions

Hog-Eye Ranch, LLC
Hog-Eye Ranch, LLC

Toby & Tana Campbell
Toby & Tana Campbell

Tim & LaVerna Anderson
Tim & LaVerna Anderson
Foy Ranch

Foy Ranch

Austin & Bethany Swendener
Adam Warner

Tim, Helen & Clint Burney
CO Livestock (Dylan Hager)
Carnahan Cattle Co
Kathleen Jackson & Family
Jake & Lorrie Reed
Gittaway Ranch (Jim & Mary Mathis)
Gittaway Ranch (Jim & Mary Mathis)
Ty & Troy Haefele

Ty & Troy Haefele

Yust Cattle Company Inc
Collins Land & Livestock LLC
Collins Land & Livestock LLC
Joe & Annie Campbell

Hd1 Kind1 BaseWt1

75 Spayed Yearling Heif¢ 725
68 Spayed Yearling Heif¢ 800

315 Yearling Steers 875
255 Spayed & PTO Yrigs 800
400 Yearling Steers 900

55 Yearling Steers 935
191 Yearling Steers 850
112 Yearling Heifers 750
165 Yearling Steers 925
250 Yearling Steers 850

167 Yearling Heifers 810
240 Spayed Yearling Heif¢ 865
130 Open Yearling Heifers 885

62 Spayed Yearling Heif¢ 880
200 Yearling Steers 850
120 PTO Yearling Heifers 900
260 Spayed Yearling Heif¢ 865
112 Spayed Yearling Heift 950

1350 Yearling Steers 1005

44 Yearling Steers 1015
47 Spayed Yearling Heif¢ 925
70 Yearling Heifers 800
65 Yearling Heifers 800
140 Weaned Steer Clvs 765

300/ Steer Calves 425
220 Steer Calves 450
210/ Steer Calves 450
100 Steer Calves 500
120 Heifer Calves 460
110 Steer Calves 450
200 Steer Calves 490
100 Steer Calves 525
110 Steer Calves 500

90 Heifer Calves 450
110 Weaned Heifer Clvs 450
110 Steer Calves 500
110 Heifer Calves 480
215/ Steer Calves 460
200 Steer Calves 540
100 Steer Calves 500

90 Heifer Calves 480
105 Steer Calves 525
110 Heifer Calves 500
200/ Steer Calves 520
110 Heifer Calves 475

70 Heifer Calves 510

110 Weaned Steer Clvs 460
190 Weaned Steer Clvs 565
85 Weaned Steer Clvs 640

220/ Steer Calves 525
100 Steer Calves 520
100 Steer Calves 555

90 Steer Calves 535
110 Steer Calves 485
100 Steer Calves 545
105 Heifer Calves 515
105 Steer Calves 540

85 Steer Calves 540

90 Heifer Calves 520
105 Steer Calves 545

DeliveryStart
11/5/2019
11/5/2019
9/23/2019
9/24/2019
9/16/2019
9/9/2019
9/25/2019
10/17/2019
9/9/2019
9/23/2019
9/23/2019
9/30/2019
9/27/12019
9/20/2019
9/26/2019
9/7/2019
9/6/2019
10/1/2019
9/8/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
12/1/2019
10/24/2019
11/14/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/4/2019
10/20/2019
10/20/2019
10/20/2019
11/5/2019
11/5/2019
12/10/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/5/2019
11/5/2019
10/26/2019
10/26/2019
11/5/2019
10/29/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/16/2019
12/2/2019
12/10/2019
12/2/2019
11/1/2019
10/12/2019
9/25/2019
11/5/2019
11/5/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
10/7/2019
10/7/2019
10/7/2019

DeliveryEnd
11/15/2019
11/15/2019

9/21/2019
9/14/2019
10/5/2019
10/24/2019
9/19/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019

9/14/2019
9/14/2019
10/15/2019
9/28/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/14/2019
9/14/2019
12/15/2019

11/20/2019
11/20/2019

10/30/2019
10/30/2019
10/30/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
12/17/2019
11/7/2019
11/7/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/2/2019
11/2/2019

12/7/2019
12/17/2019
12/7/2019
11/10/2019

10/1/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/5/2019
11/5/2019
11/11/2019

10/9/2019

Price
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142.00
139.00
137.50
132.00
137.00
134.00
145.00
138.50
136.00
141.00
132.50
136.50
128.50
130.50
137.00
126.50
132.00
125.00
134.00
124.50
126.00
125.00
124.50
144.50
195.00
192.00
190.00
174.00
165.00
191.00
177.00
169.00
175.00
160.00
166.00
168.00
152.00
183.50
172.00
167.00
150.00
165.50
147.00
164.50
161.00
148.00
190.00
166.00
157.00
168.00
166.00
158.50
170.00
175.00
170.00
166.50
159.50
158.00
147.50
159.50



9067
9068
9069
9070
9071
9072
9073
9074
9075
9076
9077
9078
9079
9080
9081
9082
9083
9084
9085
9091
9092

Joe & Annie Campbell
Sioux Land & Livestock
Monty & Barb Finley
Petsch & Rollins Ranch LLC
Petsch & Rollins Ranch LLC
Bridle Bit Ranch (Brandon Dilts)
Christensen Ranch
Saunders Land & Livestock
Lee & Tinette Hales

Jason & Anne Kern

Austin & Bethany Swendener
Waurtsmith Land & Cattle
Waurtsmith Land & Cattle
Chris & Florence Ray
Huxtable Ranch

Clark Ranch

Eligen Ranch

Eligen Ranch

Eligen Ranch

Bar None Ranches

Hansen Ranch

115 Heifer Calves 520
105 Steer Calves 510
95 Steer Calves 565
90 Weaned Heifer Clvs 610
170 Steer Calves 600
100 Steer Calves 570
400 Steer Calves 590
390 Steer Calves 590
92 Steer Calves 600
85 Steer Calves 625
90 Steer Calves 600
160 Steer Calves 615
95 Heifer Calves 560
62 Steer Calves 605
65 Steer Calves 570
80 Heifer Calves 640
86 Steer Calves 640
88 Heifer Calves 625
55 Steer Calves 600

275/-3 & 4 Year Old Cow¢ 1130
200 Yearling Steers 1040

10/7/2019
10/1/2019
10/15/2019
12/15/2019
10/26/2019
10/24/2019
10/10/2019
10/20/2019
10/27/2019
10/26/2019
10/16/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
10/22/2019
10/12/2019
10/23/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
11/4/2019
9/9/2019

10/9/2019

12/30/2019
10/31/2019
10/25/2019
10/19/2019
10/30/2019

11/2/2019

11/20/2019
11/20/2019
10/28/2019
10/23/2019

11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/22/2019
9/14/2019

146.00
160.50
159.00
157.00
153.50
157.00
154.00
152.50
152.00
153.50
154.50
148.50
140.00
151.00
155.00
135.50
149.50
139.50
149.50
1,460.00
129.25



